
・ 菅原　志馬 2 ・ 祭田　侑李

宮城 福岡

1

・ 藤島　陽太 1 ・ 下田　輝

熊本 長崎

0

・ 村松　悠翔 2 ・ 秋田　蓮王

千葉 愛知

・ 山下　瑠己 0 ・ 庄司　真太朗

佐賀 東京

3

・ 小河　守喜 ・ 竹田　陽希

兵庫 岡山

2

・ 長谷　篤弥 2 ・ 隣　凜太郎

神奈川 0 和歌山

・ 桑野　寛太 1 ・ 岡　拓夢

福岡 2 兵庫

2

・ 加藤　遙馬 2 ・ 戸口　侑隼

東京 茨城

2

・ 山田　陽也 ・ 北村　昇生

岐阜 1 佐賀

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
多治見ジュニア 嬉野塩田ジュニア

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

松岡　幹弥 小松崎　翔空

砧南ジュニア 常陸太田スポ少・ＭＣＤ

高尾　采知 川原　幸史郎

座間ジュニア 田辺STC

前場　朔 平野　陽大

男塾Ｊｒ・Ｓｈｉｎｇｕ-ＪＳＴ 淡路ジュニア

辻内　碧斗 小田　絆稟

明石ジュニア 備前とくり会ジュニア・ダンディズム

北　悠真 宮﨑　大翔

3

八街ジュニア・佐倉ジュニア ＡＪ・シャイン トラスト

渋田　将平 笹原　太陽

桜ジュニア 稲城ジュニア

尾石　渉 内野　蒼太

上天草ジュニア 大村なんてジュニア・諫早ジュニア

池上　陽太 石原　煌河

男子４年生以下　決勝トーナメント

第１会場

八重樫　琉映 田口　黎依

長命ヶ丘ＪＳＴ Ｓｈｉｎｇｕ-ＪＳＴ



・ 狩俣　輝 ・ 藤井　涼太

栃木 埼玉

・ 大森　優聖 1 ・ 鈴木　瑛人

鳥取 3 千葉

0

・ 今井　蒼羽 2 ・ 佐藤　真優

静岡 新潟

1

・ 千葉　柊真 ・ 星　陽色

愛知 0 宮城

2

・ 三好　壮亮 ・ 村上　遼弥

香川 0 岐阜

・ 土田　修一郎 ・ 稲葉　梛月

京都 1 栃木

2

・ 賀喜　由樹 1 ・ 鈴木　理斗

奈良 0 0 静岡

1

・ 卯木　瞭光 ・ 柿木　颯太

石川 岩手

0

・ 岡部　雄斗 ・ 川谷内　陽太

福島 1 石川

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

3

しらかわジュニア 内灘ジュニア

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

渡辺　椿 岸里　陽斗

輪島ジュニア 久慈スポ少

渡邊　健心 高山　鉄平

綾ジュニア・福知山ジュニア 一本松Ｊｒ

黒田　龍一 鈴木　愛矢

王寺ジュニア 阿多古・浜北ジュニア

細谷　祐有 森　遼汰朗

国分寺JSC 瑞穂ジュニア

藤原　快吏 狩俣　煌

ｄｏｕｘ 村上市スポ少

佐久間　瑛士朗 門馬　珠希也

田原市スポ少・東郷アイリスジュニア 広瀬ＪＳＴ・白石協会

和田見　珠季 髙井　柊哉

琴浦スポ少 船橋ジュニア・南房総ジュニア

井浪　愼 横田　健人

男子４年生以下　２位トーナメント

第８会場

鈴木　大雅 遠藤　悠

一本松Ｊｒ わかくさ



・ 松岡　桂吾 1 ・ 上野　颯

広島 三重

2

1

・ 澤近　昂 0 ・ 雲井　大遥

愛媛 0 京都

3

・ 中嶋　瑛士 0 ・ 安部　孝明

岩手 大分

・ 宇田　結斗 0 ・ 三枝　勇慶

埼玉 宮崎

・ 海野　晴太 ・ 宇津木　啓十

山梨 神奈川

・ 村上　凛多 ・ 安齋　尊

山口 3 福島

・ 中村　陸 0 ・ 國居　海翔

三重 3 山口

2

・ 藤井　虎太郎 2 ・ 岩村　奏汰

岡山 滋賀

2

3

・ 柿沼　直樹 ・ 江戸　暁翔

群馬 2 島根

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

2

Ｔ－フォースｊｒ．・箕郷スポ少 はすみスポ少・出雲ＪＳＴ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

岡野　正宙 野口　蒼介

倉敷ジュニア 甲賀テニススポ少

間庭　一樹 岡崎　幸村

宇部ジュニア 西郷村協会ジュニア・二本松ジュニア

澤田　理来 石田　直輝

鈴鹿ジュニア・津凪ＳＴＣ 下松ジュニア

佐野　蓮都 山田　悠誠

境川スポ少・一宮町スポ少 横須賀Ｄｒｅａｍスポ少

飯野　陽太 溝井　奏人

一関スポ少 佐賀関ＳＴ　Ｊｒ．

都竹　朝陽 川畑　恵太

わかくさ・芝SCジュニア 清武ジュニアＣ・スターキッズ

谷口　築 吉田　悠人

篠山ジュニア クレイスポ少

橋本　佳哉 池永　翔

男子４年生以下　３位トーナメント

第８会場

狭間　陽琉 大植　結心

安芸ＳＴＣ 成川スポ少



・ 楠本　玄馬 2 ・ 黒沼　蓮

長崎 山形

・ 野呂田　慎 0 ・ 高松　紘太

北海道 1 富山

・ 村中　蒼唯 1 ・ 安田　陽翔

宮崎 群馬

3

・ 栗原　拓真 ・ 田中　就三

島根 3 大阪

0

・ 児玉　光 3 ・ 原田　汐音

新潟 2 鹿児島

・ 小玉　純生 0 ・ 多田　圭吾

秋田 福井

0

・ 北村　奏登 ・ 池田　敬太郎

茨城 1 北海道

0

・ 佐藤　篤人 ・ 松井　宏樹

大分 1 愛媛

1

・ 山田　健翔 ・ 上道　暖叶

和歌山 1 青森

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
印南ジュニア・九度山ジュニア 十和田ジュニア

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

佐藤　晃綺 田中　渚人

PUERI  CLUB 東予ジュニア

濱地　晃馬 山田　尚喜

白神ジュニア・八郎潟町スポ少 丸岡町スポ少

青木　瑛斗 橘　遼太朗

みらいジュニア・ＭＣＤ 本郷少年団・静内少年団

伊藤　夢真 堀之内　景逞

巻ジュニア 青葉ジュニア

畠山　和真 黒谷　航士郎

0

川南スポ少・東郷ジュニア 前橋ＪＴＣ

林　清斗 橋本　悠聖

Ｓｔ．キッズ益田・はすみスポ少 泉南市スポ少

林　武 飯田　創太

岩見沢少年団 庄川少年団

河野　アイ 神尾　新太

男子４年生以下　４位トーナメント

第８会場

辻山　海都 福田　瑛晨

西海あおぞらジュニア スポ少山形



・ 木内　蓮人 2 ・ 吉田　純一郎

大阪 奈良

・ 谷　翔琉 1 ・ 谷口　幸翼

福井 2 広島

・ 菅井　瞬 ・ 山地　史哉

滋賀 香川

1

・ 吉口　葵生 3 ・ 本池　健人

長野 0 鳥取

0

・ 鈴木　瑛登 ・ 小笠原　蓮

青森 秋田

・ 田中　俊輝 0 ・ 廣田　翔真

富山 0 熊本

・ 嶋田　大晟 0 ・ 齋藤　蓮

徳島 0 沖縄

1

・ 須田　蒼空 ・ 君塚　峻一郎

山形 長野

3

1

・ 別府　夢生 ・ 堀内　旺二郎

鹿児島 2 3 山梨

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

0

蔵王ジュニア　・隈之城ジュニア 一宮町スポ少

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

佐藤　快 徳嵩　颯人

余目スポ少 長野ＪＳＴＣ

高木　陽汰 清水　蒼介

ふれあい 本渡北

若松　叶人 西里　颯人

福井ジュニア 石垣ボレーズ

中村　柊哉 山田　愛颯

青森市ジュニア・Ｗｉｌｌスポーツ 大館市協会ジュニア

今田　泰志 福岡　嵩琉

蒲生スポ少 丸亀スポ少

藤井　和久 坂部　柊斗

箕輪オードリー 大篠津STCジュニア

池田　大和 胡子　遥翔

丸岡町スポ少 焼山ジュニア

國枝　凜一 安田　龍馬

男子４年生以下　５位トーナメント

第８会場

宮首　大輝 勝村　蒼空

藤井寺ジュニア・泉南市スポ少 王寺ジュニア・Ｔ．Ｍ


